Westonka Activity Center
Pool Schedule
December 16th - 22nd

Monday

16 | Tuesday 17 | Wednesday 18 | Thursday 19 | Friday 20 | Saturday

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

9:00 AM

Phy Ed

Phy Ed

Phy Ed

Phy Ed

9:30 AM

8:20AM-3:00PM

8:20AM-12:35PM

MWHS

8:20AM-3:00PM

8:20AM-3:00PM

10:00 AM

Phy Ed

10:30 AM

9:45AM-12:35PM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

MWHS

2:00 PM

Phy Ed

2:30 PM

1:40PM-3:00PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM




